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Forare / Kartlasare

4 WD

Magnus Henriksson
Fredrik Henriksson
Dick Larsson Jessica
Larsson

Peter Dahlgren
Jesper Ulfser

Mikael Waxell

Sebastian Malm

Malin Andersson
Géran Lindstrém Kjell
Andersson

Bjorn Adolfsson

David Forslund
Herman Wistrand
Johnny Ericsson
Daniel Blackne
Louis Birath
Birath

Bjorn Jakobsson

Tomas Koepke
Peter Hermansson

Linda

Thomas Jansson

Daniel Johansson
Ulrik Fredriksson

Téavlingsconsult

Klubb / Anmalare

SMK Linde
Rasbo MK
Huddinge MK
SMK Uppsala
MK Speed
Huddinge MK
Stockholms BK
Films MK

JRM Racing AB
Skepptuna MK
Mélaréarnas MK
BSK Motor
SMK Uppsala
Varmddé MK
Vallentuna MK
Haninge MK

Varmdoé MK
Car Care Sthim

Sandstoms EI-Sprinten

SKAB

Team

Team

Resultat

Bil
Mitsubishi EVO 7
Mazda 323

Ford Es Cosworth
Ford Es Cosworth
Nissan Sunny
Mitsubishi Lancer
Toyota Celica
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO 6
Mitsubishi EVO
Subaru Impreza
Ford Es Cosworth
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Omg:1

2:16,61
2:19,12
2:17,21
2:21,77
2:25,74
2:19,08
2:18,73
2:20,24
2:20,49
2:23,11
2:22,30
2:23,11
2:27,58
2:24,43
2:27,83
2:35,57

Omg:2

2:14,83
2:15,06
2:15,74
2:18,30
2:18,25
2:14,77
2:15,95
2:17,75
2:20,05
2:20,85
2:21,48
2:21,93
2:22,58
2:23,20
2:28,21
2:35,65

Omg:3

2:11,80
2:12,47
2:15,05
2:14,24
2:14,71
2:33,68
2:18,95
2:18,41
2:17,24
2:18,08
2:17,54
2:20,34
2:19,78
2:19,60
2:24,41
2:32,64

Tot

31/8-2008

4:26,63
4:27,53
4:30,79
4:32,54
4:32,96
4:33,85
4:34,68
4:36,16
4:37,29
4:38,93
4:39,02
4:42,27
4:42,36
4:42,80
4:52,24
5:08,21

2008-08-31 16:47



SMK Marsta

Forare / Kartlasare

2 WD

Roine Bjérk

Jonny Bjérk

Roger Helén
Marcus Andersson
Hans-Ake Jansson

21
22
40
44
59
32
49
18
58
20
33
57
35
17
45
36
28

Tommy Hégsrtém
Patrick Ericsson
Magnus Johansson
Andreas Johansson
Magnus Wallén Marie
Eriksson

llpo Séllinen

Lars Davidsson
Ola Parkheden

Eriksson
Johan Elovsson

Elin

Lars Lindqgvist Erik
Lindqvist

Erik Wallin
Skalmark
Roine Larsson
Lasse Wallander

Owe Holmgren
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Tore Wilén Jan
Sundgren

Alexander Jansson
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Jens Brantestrom
Per Christensen

~
N

Téavlingsconsult

Sandstoms EI-Sprinten

Klubb / Anmalare

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK
MK Rimo

A.Jansson & son Skogsmaskiner
MK Rimo

Vallentuna MK
Sandvikens MK
Enkdpings MK
Malaréarnas MK
Skepptuna MK
Malaréarnas MK
Skepptuna MK
Waxholms MK
Dannevall & Lassila Motor
Rasbo MK
Vallentuna MK

BSK Motor

Rasbo MK
Blastringstjanst och Lackering

LK.s

Resultat

Bil

Opel Corsa
Opel Astra
Volvo 242
Opel Corsa B
Volvo 242
Nissan Sunny
Opel Ascona B
Renault Megane
VW Golf Il
Nissan Sunny
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Opel Manta B
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 242

Opel Kadett GSI

Omg:1

2:21,36
2:22,74
2:24,55
2:21,95
2:25,36
2:24,37
2:26,02
2:25,96
2:29,11
2:26,37
2:25,67
2:29,80
2:25,74
2:28,83
2:29,14
2:27,76
2:29,55

Omg:2

2:20,73
2:21,95
2:22,07
2:20,48
2:23,04
2:23,06
2:23,55
2:23,32
2:22,01
0:00,00
2:25,58
2:27,68
2:26,39
2:26,89
2:27,55
2:28,14
2:27,57

Omg:3

2:17,55
2:18,96
2:20,16
2:54,06
2:19,87
2:21,08
2:20,60
2:20,85
2:22,78
2:23,23
2:24,04
2:23,38
2:25,34
2:24,70
2:24,28
2:24,35
2:24,56

Tot

31/8-2008

4:38,28
4:40,91
4:42,23
4:42,43
4:42,91
4:4414
4:44,15
4:44.17
4:44,79
4:49,60
4:49,62
4:51,06
4:51,08
4:51,59
4:51,83
4:52,11
4:52,13

2008-08-31 16:47



SMK Marsta

Leo Betcke
38 Markku Vanhanen
Lasse Lindholm
27

18
19

20
Bjorn Gustavsson
21 29 Rikard Nilsson

22 47 Fredrik Holm
23 23

24 46

25 19
Torbjérn Jansson
26 50 TageJ izaas

Conny Sjoéstrém
27 31

Emma Olsson
Torbjérn Karlsson
28 30 °”
Gunnar Olars
29 56
Christopher Fransson
30 51 David Borg
Christer Gunnarsson
31 53
32

33
34 24 Kurt Ljung

Roine Berlin
52

Bjorn Engblom
Leif Westman

Magnus Soderstrém

Karl Thyrén Johan
26 Thelin

Dick Larsson
43

Gunnar Holstein
55

35 Markus Holstein
Jan Kéllberg
36 41 Bertil Wiik

Téavlingsconsult

Sandstoms EI-Sprinten

Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK

Almunge MK AR.C

Motorsport
Haninge MK
Almunge MK Rallworks.se
Skepptuna MK

Skutskérs MS

MK Rimo

Almunge MK

MK Orion

Taxinge MK

Vendels6 Parkett

Rasbo MK

Haninge MK Mulles

Tradgérdsservice
Osthammars MK
Malardarnas MK
Nollatta MK
Skepptuna MK
MK Rimo

Skepptuna MK Team
Balsta Hjul & Bilservice

Resultat

Opel Kadett GSI
Toyota Corolla 1600
Volvo 242

Toyota Corolla
Opel Kadett GSI
Toyota Starlet
Opel Astra

Opel Ascona B
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 306 GTI
Renault Clio Sport
Opel Kadett GTE
Toyota Starlet
Opel Kadett GSI
Volvo 242

Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B

Volvo 242

2:29,64
2:27,31
2:26,65
3:35,75
2:30,38
2:29,91
2:30,51
2:29,09
2:30,13
2:33,90
2:29,40
2:31,29
2:31,95
2:28,31
2:31,33
2:53,46
2:32,05
2:35,04
2:34,44

2:27,74
2:26,63
2:29,40
2:28,28
2:29,13
2:28,53
2:27,46
2:28,82
2:28,70
2:29,48
2:31,14
2:29,49
2:30,64
2:30,43
2:31,69
2:31,14
2:31,90
2:34,04
2:34,23

2:24,77
2:26,16
2:26,22
2:25,59
2:25,38
2:26,05
2:27,29
2:26,62
2:26,86
2:26,18
2:26,81
2:27,50
2:27,09
0:00,00
2:28,52
2:29,89
2:29,27
2:31,28
2:31,65

31/8-2008

4:52,51
4:52,79
4:52,87
4:53,87
4:54,51
4:54,58
4:54,75
4:55,44
4:55,56
4:55,66
4:56,21
4:56,99
4:57,73
4:58,74
4:59,85
5:01,03
5:01,17
5:05,32
5:05,88

2008-08-31 16:47



SMK Marsta

37 39
38 54
39 25
40 48
41 37
42 42
43 16

Stefan Eklund
Johanna Eklund
Hasse Gillerberg

Joakim Larsen
Thomas Jonsson
Hans Jansson

Reine Lestander
Fredrik Ostberg  Kijell

Ostberg
Danny Mattsson

Téavlingsconsult

Mélaréarnas MK
Nollatta MK
SMK Mérsta
MK Rimo
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK

Rasbo MK

Sandstoms EI-Sprinten

Resultat

Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
VW Golf 1

Opel Ascona B

2:36,63
2:43,91
2:51,83
2:30,01
2:49,37
2:54,63
0:00,00

2:34,52
2:39,33
2:52,63
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

2:34,39
2:39,29
2:58,79
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

31/8-2008

5:08,91
5:18,62
5:44,46
2:30,01
2:49,37
2:54,63
0:00,00

2008-08-31 16:47
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Forare / Kartlasare

VOC Gr-N <1300
Robert Nordin

Tommy Olsson  Joel

Hjelm

Fredrik Spangberg
Janne Spangberg
Gerhard Eklund
Joakim Kéllberg
Christer Carlstrém
Mattias Karlstrdém
Stefan Edlund

Walter Olofsson
Torbjérn Karlsson
Thomas Wallmo

Ola Leufvenmark

Téavlingsconsult

Klubb / Anmalare

MK Rimo
Skepptuna MK
Jarfalla MK
Borje SK Motor
Malaréarnas MK
Malaréarnas MK
Skepptuna MK
Rasbo MK

MK Orion

Skepptuna MK

Resultat

Bil

Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo 244
Volvo 242 GT
Volvo 244
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 244

Volvo 244

Volvo 244

Sandstoms EI-Sprinten

Omg:1

2:34,93
2:41,69
2:36,68
2:38,76
2:41,50
2:40,67
2:37,35
2:43,30
2:43,13
2:47,47

Omg:2

2:32,75
2:35,75
2:33,65
2:35,42
2:37,58
2:38,77
2:38,05
2:38,71
2:41,44
2:42,56

Omg:3

2:29,17
2:33,78
2:36,69
2:36,23
2:35,53
2:36,60
2:38,03
2:37,13
2:38,61
2:40,44

Tot

31/8-2008

5:01,92
5:09,53
5:10,33
5:11,65
5:13,11
5:15,37
5:15,38
5:15,84
5:20,05
5:23,00

2008-08-31 16:47



SMK Marsta
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Forare / Kartlasare
Gr-E
Bror Gustavsson

Hans Wardh
Krister Zotterman

Kjell Eksrém

Fredrik Byreck
Jonas Byreck
Anton Olsson
Lundqvist

Kent Brodin
Therese Brodin
Harry Nielsen

Pelle

Niklas Ekséter
Valkyria Edlund

Forare / Kartlasare

Gr-H 66-74

Kjell Andersson
Anders Karlsson
Bjorn Backstrom
Tommy Stridh
Hakan Lundqvist
Joel Ohlsson
Patrik Karlsson

Fredrik Kindberg

Téavlingsconsult

Klubb / Anmélare

Skepptuna MK
Almunge MK
Skepptuna MK
Films MK
Almunge MK
Skepptuna MK
SMK Marsta

se
Malaréarnas MK

Klubb / Anmalare

Skepptuna MK
Botkyrka MK
Almunge MK
Films MK

Films MK

Sandstoms EI-Sprinten

Rallyworks

Resultat

Bil

SAAB 99
Opel Kadett
Opel Kadett
Toyota Starlet
VW Golf

VW Golf
Volvo 740
VW Golf

Bil

Volvo 142
Opel Kadett
Opel Manta A
Volvo 142

SAAB 96

Omg:1

2:37,24
2:40,48
2:40,49
2:43,51
2:43,57
2:42,24
2:50,85
3:01,35

Omg:1

2:32,56
2:31,10
2:37,55
2:42,82
2:50,27

Omg:2

2:36,80
2:36,55
2:37,39
2:37,37
2:39,56
2:41,04
2:42,73
2:56,57

Omg:2

2:30,50
2:29,96
2:34,86
2:36,05
0:00,00

Omg:3

2:34,24
2:35,22
2:34,47
2:36,32
2:38,22
2:39,47
2:40,33
2:45,01

Omg:3

2:30,21
2:41,92
2:33,17
2:35,89
0:00,00

Tot

Tot

31/8-2008

5:11,04
5:11,77
5:11,86
5:13,69
5:17,78
5:20,51
5:23,06
5:41,58

5:00,71
5:01,06
5:08,03
5:11,94
2:50,27

2008-08-31 16:47



